EXIT SUBMISSION 

CLEARANCE CHARGES 

GATE PASS CHARGES 

SEAL & EXIT STAMP CHARGES 

THC DPC TLUC CHARGES 

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 

LOADING/OFFLOADING 

MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES 54.000 1.00 54.000 0.00 198.450

2,160.00 0.00 7,938.00

Total Amount in USD: 2,160.00

Total Amount in AED: 7,938.00

USD Two Thousand One Hundred And Sixty Only

AED Seven Thousand Nine Hundred And Thirty Eight Only